Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM60
RELAY
GENERAL PURPOSE RELAY-TYPE RG2
R SERIES
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech RG2 Relays are small general purpose relays available
in eight different contact formats with either AC or DC coils and are

SAFETY AGENCY APPROVALS:
cUL Recognized File No. E305638
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL PURPOSE RELAY
RG2 1C P VDC
SERIES INDICATOR
RG2 = Relay,
General
Purpose
CONTACT FORM
1A = 1 form A
1C = 1 form C
2A = 2 form A
2C = 2 form C
3A = 3 form A
3C = 3 form C
4A = 4 form A
4C = 4 form C
TERMINALS
P = PCB Terminals
S = Solder/Plug-In
QC = .187" Quick
Connects
COIL TYPE
VAC = Volts AC
VDC = Volts DC
COIL VOLTAGE
6 = 6V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
48 = 48V
110 = 110V
120 = 120V
220 = 220V
240 = 240V
24
RG2-2C-S-24VDC
OPTION:
Add designator(s) to end of part number
F = Top Mount flange
® ® V
D EUL® c US
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM 61
RELAY
GENERAL PURPOSE RELAY-TYPE RG2
R SERIES
Recommended PCB Layout
1 2 3 4
8765
1211109
13 14
1413
9 10 11 12
5 6 7 8
43211 2 3
654
987
13 14
1413
7 8 9
4 5 6
3211 4
85
129